
11.08.2023.
Start list for the Prologue (TC0A)
Rajtlista Prológ (TC0A) National

Count
Com. 
No.

Competitor / Entrant
Driver
Co-Driver

NAT. Priority Vehicle
Group
Class

Start
Time

1 600
M1 Autó- és Motorsport Egyesület
Lőrinc MÉSZÁROS
Erik Márk PÁL

HUN
HUN
HUN

Ford F 150 Evo +
T1
T1+

8:45

2 601
Vincent Vroninks
Vincent VRONINKS
Dave BERGHMANS

HUN
BEL
BEL

Nissan Red Lined VK56
T1
T1.1

8:46

3 602
Speedy Motorsport
András LUKÁCS
Zoltán PALOTAI

HUN
HUN
HUN

Toyota Hilux
T1
T1.1

8:47

4 603
Varga Racing Team
Imre VARGA
József TOMA

HUN
HUN
HUN

Toyota Hilux
T1
T1.1

8:48

5 605
M1 Autó- és Motorsport Egyesület
Balázs MOLNÁR
Gabriella MOLNÁR

HUN
HUN
HUN

Can-Am Maverick X3
T4
T4NAT

8:49

6 606
Mészáros M1 Autókereskedő Kft
Szilveszter KÉRY
Péter SIMON

HUN
HUN
HUN

Can-Am Maverick XRC
T4
T4NAT

8:50

7 607
Kubiczek Marek
Marek KUBICZEK
Filip GOLKA

POL
POL
POL

Can-Am Maverick X3
T4
T4NAT

8:51

8 608
Lenkiewicz Karol
Karol LENKIEWICZ
Tomasz JANIK

POL
POL
POL

Can-Am Maverick X3 T RR
T4
T4NAT

8:52

9 609
Kordek Artur
Artur KORDEK
Dominik RAGIEL

POL
POL
POL

Can-Am Maverick XRS T RR
T4
T4NAT

8:53

10 610
Ludi Racing Motorsport Kft.
Zoltán LUDAS
Attila MAJOROS

HUN
HUN
HUN

Bombardier  RP Can-Am
T4
T4NAT

8:54

11 611
Garilla Racing Kft.
Tamás SZÁNTÓ
Anikó SZÁNTÓ

HUN
HUN
HUN

Can-Am Garilla X3 RR
T4
T4NAT

8:55

12 612
Frantisek Ris
Frantisek RIS
Jaroslav SKRABAL

CZE
CZE
CZE

Can-Am Maverick X3
T4
T4NAT

8:56

13 614
Lumax Racing
Tamás RÉVÉSZ
Szabolcs VAJDA

HUN
HUN
HUN

Can-Am Maverick X3
T4
T4NAT

8:57

14 615
Qff Racing
Rudiger VERHEYEN
Mitchell VAN OSCH

NDL
BEL
NDL

Can-Am Maverick X3
T4
T4NAT

8:58

15 616
Davy Lenaerts
Davy LENAERTS
Koen SLEGERS

HUN
BEL
BEL

Can-Am X3
T4
T4NAT

8:59

16 617
M1 Autó- és Motorsport Egyesület
Csaba URBÁN
Viktor PETERANECZ

HUN
HUN
HUN

Can-Am Maverick X3
T4
T4NAT

9:00
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17 618
Qff Racing
Marc LEEUW
Marnix LEEUW

NDL
NDL
NDL

Can-Am Maverick X3 X RS
T4
T4NAT

9:01

18 619
Catania Davide
Davide CATANIA
Roberto BRIANI

ITA
ITA
ITA

Can-Am Maverick X3
T4
T4NAT

9:02

19 620
Slovak 4 Rally Team
Richard SPANIK
Lukas SAUBERER

SVK
SVK
SVK

Can-Am Maverick X3
T4
T4NAT

9:03

20 621
Qff Racing
Antoon VAN POUCKE
Toon VAN POUCKE

NDL
BEL
BEL

Can-Am Maverick XRS RR
T4
T4NAT

9:04

21 622
Qff Racing
Hans DEN OUDEN
Dirk GORIS

NDL
BEL
BEL

Can-Am Maverick X3
T4
T4NAT

9:05

22 623
Qff Racing
Ruud VOLLEBREGT
Twan VOLLEBREGT

NDL
NDL
NDL

Can-Am Maverick X3
T4
T4NAT

9:06

23 625
Tinaburri Alessandro
Alessandro TINABURRI
Emiliano TINABURRI

ITA
ITA
ITA

Yamaha YXZ R1000
T4
T4NAT

9:07

24 627
Fuchs Tomasz
Tomasz FUCHS
Artur KORDALA

POL
POL
POL

Can-Am Maverick
T4
T4NAT

9:08

25 651
Garilla Racing Kft.
István GYABRONKA
Imre FÜLÖP

HUN
HUN
HUN

Nissan Pick-Up TH 9:09

26 652
Kobylecki Tomasz
Tomasz KOBYLECKI
Ernest GÓRECKI

POL
POL
POL

Nissan Pathfinder TH 9:10

27 700
Qualisport Kft.
Miklós KOVÁCS
P. CZEGLÉDI  / L. ÁCS

HUN
HUN
HUN

Scania P480 Hyena T5 9:11

28 900
Garilla Racing Kft.
János HÁRI
Kati HÁRI

HUN
HUN
HUN

BRP Maverick X3 CH 9:12
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29 901
Garilla Racing Kft.
Szilárd KÁNNÁR
Dávid BÉRES

HUN
HUN
HUN

BRP Can-Am Maverick X3 CH 9:13

30 902
Garilla Racing Kft.
Attila CSATÓ
Zoltán HAJAS

HUN
HUN
HUN

Segway Villain SX10 CH 9:14

31 903
M1 Autó- és Motorsport Egyesület
Szabolcs KOLLÁR
Dorottya KOLLÁR

HUN
HUN
HUN

Can-Am Maverick X3 CH 9:15

32 904
Osváth Bence
Bence OSVÁTH
Zsolt OSVÁTH

HUN
HUN
HUN

BMW X3 CH 9:16
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